InvisiLink™ Wireless Radio
A wireless radio solution for devices that
communicate via RS-485 or RS-422
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
AND BENEFITS
• Distances up to 3,000 ft
(914 m)

connecting a measuring device to a device collecting data. It is also possible to have
a single device receive multiple data streams from ‘send’ devices.
How to ordEr
ILK-A11 InvisiLink Wireless Radio - Standard Antenna, with RS-422 Connection
ILK-A12 InvisiLink Wireless Radio - Standard Antenna, with RS-485 Connection
ILK-A21 InvisiLink Wireless Radio - Extended Range Antenna, with RS-422 Connection
ILK-A22 InvisiLink Wireless Radio - Extended Range Antenna, with RS-485 Connection
SpEciFicatioNS
FuNctioN
Input/Output RS-485, RS-422
Frequency 900 Mhz